•
For a complete list of standards and specifications see the attached schedule of scope.
-- Attached Schedule: E1291_F Scope Issue 4.pdf --
IEC QUALITY ASSESSMENT SYSTEM (IECQ)
covering Electronic Components,
Assemblies, Related Materials and Processes
For rules and details of the IECQ visit www.iecq.org
IECQ Certificate of Conformity

IECQ Certificate No.: IECQ-C BSI 15.0013
CB Certificate No.: E1291/F
Schedule Number: IECQ-C BSI 15.0013-S Rev No.: 4 Revision Date: 2021/09/29 Page 2 of 2
This schedule is only valid in conjunction with the referenced Certificate of Approval
This approval and any schedule(s) may only be reproduced in full.
This approval is not transferable and remains the property of the issuing body.
The Status and authenticity of this approval and any schedule(s) may be verified by visiting the
Official IECQ Website. www.iecq.org
BSI, Kitemark Court Davy Avenue  Knowlhill  Milton Keynes  MK5 8PP  UK
IECQ-C Schedule of Scope Rev. 02
HMOV are high temperature versions of Littelfuse TMOV ZA series and E series.  Structurally
identical but with a silicone coating instead of epoxy.  Pb free versions only produced.
Voltage Identifier
HMOV Series (Littelfuse Part Numbers)
10 mm Dia. 14 mm Dia. 20 mm Dia.
11 V10H11P V14H11P V20H11P
14 V10H14P V14H14P V20H14P
17 V10H17P V14H17P V20H17P
20 V10H20P V14H20P V20H20P
23 V10H23P V14H23P V20H23P
25 V10H25P V14H25P V20H25P
30 V10H30P V14H30P V20H30P
35 V10H35P V14H35P V20H35P
40 V10H40P V14H40P V20H40P
50 V10H50P V14H50P V20H50P
60 V10H60P V14H60P V20H60P
75 V10H75P V14H75P V20H75P
95 V10H95P V14H95P V20H95P
115 V10H115P V14H115P V20H115P
130 V10H130P V14H130P V20H130P
140 V10H140P V14H140P V20H140P
150 V10H150P V14H150P V20H150P
175 V10H175P V14H175P V20H175P
230 V10H230P V14H230P V20H230P
250 V10H250P V14H250P V20H250P
275 V10H275P V14H275P V20H275P
300 V10H300P V14H300P V20H300P
320 V10H320P V14H320P V20H320P
385 V10H385P V14H385P V20H385P
420 V10H420P V14H420P V20H420P
440 V10H440P V14H440P V20H440P
460 V10H460P V14H460P V20H460P
510 V10H510P V14H510P V20H510P
550 V10H550P V14H550P V20H550P
625 V10H625P V14H625P V20H625P